
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$3,068.91

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

S LAKE CNTY HOSP

$371.00

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CURRENT
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT
  CAPITAL OUTLAY

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/20/2007

11/20/2007

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2007  Paid Real Estate

2007  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

174.00
197.00

3804531

3804531

4.7410

0.2000

0.4651
0.4984

0.4158

Paid

Paid

0.2130

5.6980
2.0000

Nov 30, 2007

Nov 30, 2007

0.8666

178,694
178,694
178,694
178,694

178,694
178,694
178,694

178,694
178,694

2007-4201333

2007-4201333

197.00
174.00

$2,946.15

$2,946.15

847.19

FROOD THEODORE J & CAROL A
5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR
LEESBURG, FL    34748

FROOD THEODORE J & CAROL A
5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR
LEESBURG, FL    34748

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

1321241850-000-10140

1321241850-000-10140

15.0979

   5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR

ROYAL HIGHLANDS PHASE 2 LOT 1014 PB
44 PGS 91-95ORB 3282 PG 27

   5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR

ROYAL HIGHLANDS PHASE 2 LOT 1014 PB 44
PGS 91-95ORB 3282 PG 27

38.06

Receipt #

Receipt #

74.30
357.39

1,018.20

35.74
89.06
83.11

154.86

204,194

25,500

204,194
25,500

204,194
25,500

204,194
204,194

204,194
204,194 25,500

25,500
25,500

25,500
25,500

25,500

$2,697.91

204,194
204,194




